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DIMENSIONS FOR SCALES

RBM-T

D000619

50MM/2" 1x100MM/1x3.937" 41MM/1.61" 182MM/7.165"
100MM/4" 1x150MM/1x5.906" 41MM/1.61" 232MM/9.134"
150MM/6" 1x200MM/1x7.874" 41MM/1.61" 282MM/11.102"
200MM/8" 1x200MM/1x7.874" 66MM/2.60" 332MM/13.071"
250MM/10" 1x300MM/1x11.811" 41MM/1.61" 382MM/15.039"
300MM/12" 1x300MM/1x11.811" 66MM/2.60" 432MM/17.008"
350MM/14" 1x300MM/1x11.811" 91MM/3.58" 482MM/18.976"
400MM/16" 1x300MM/1x11.811" 116MM/4.57" 532MM/20.945"
450MM/18" 1x300MM/1x11.811" 141MM/5.51" 582MM/22.913"
500MM/20" 2x287.5MM/2x11.319" 28.5MM/1.12" 632MM/24.882"
600MM/24" 2x300MM/2x11.811" 66MM/2.60" 732MM/28.819"
675MM/27" 2x300MM/2x11.811" 103.5MM/4.07" 807MM/31.772"
750MM/30" 2x300MM/2x11.811" 141MM/5.51" 882MM/34.724"
825MM/33" 3x300MM/3x11.811" 28.5MM/1.12" 957MM/37.677"
900MM/36" 3x300MM/3x11.811" 66MM/2.60" 1032MM/40.630"
1050MM/42" 3x300MM/3x11.811" 141MM/5.51" 1182MM/46.535"
1200MM/48" 4x300MM/4x11.811" 66MM/2.60" 1332MM/52.441"

MEASURING
LENGTH

X Y OVERALL
LENGTH

1320MM/51.97"
1170MM/46.06"
1020MM/40.16"
945MM/37.20"
870MM/34.25"
795MM/31.30"
720MM/28.35"
620MM/24.41"
570MM/22.44"
520MM/20.47"
470MM/18.50"
420MM/16.53"
370MM/14.57"
320MM/12.60"
270MM/10.63"
220MM/8.66"
170MM/6.69"

Z

20701002
20701004
20701006
20701008
20701010
20701012
20701014
20701016
20701018
20701020
20701024

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

20701036
Not Available

Not Available
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LENGTH OF CABLE
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