

ANILAM PART #	MEASURING LENGTH	X	Y	Z	OVERALL LENGTH
20701002	50MM/2"	1x100MM/1x3.937"	41MM/1.61"	170MM/6.69"	182MM/7.165"
20701004	100MM/4"	1x150MM/1x5.906"	41MM/1.61"	220MM/8.66"	232MM/9.134"
20701006	150MM/6"	1x200MM/1x7.874"	41MM/1.61"	270MM/10.63"	282MM/11.102"
20701008	200MM/8"	1x200MM/1x7.874"	66MM/2.60"	320MM/12.60"	332MM/13.071"
20701010	250MM/10"	1x300MM/1x11.811"	41MM/1.61"	370MM/14.57"	382MM/15.039"
20701012	300MM/12"	1x300MM/1x11.811"	66MM/2.60"	420MM/16.53"	432MM/17.008"
20701014	350MM/14"	1x300MM/1x11.811"	91MM/3.58"	470MM/18.50"	482MM/18.976"
20701016	400MM/16"	1x300MM/1x11.811"	116MM/4.57"	520MM/20.47"	532MM/20.945"
20701018	450MM/18"	1x300MM/1x11.811"	141MM/5.51"	570MM/22.44"	582MM/22.913"
20701020	500MM/20"	2x287.5MM/2x11.319"	28.5MM/1.12"	620MM/24.41"	632MM/24.882"
20701024	600MM/24"	2x300MM/2x11.811"	66MM/2.60"	720MM/28.35"	732MM/28.819"
Not Available	675MM/27"	2x300MM/2x11.811"	103.5MM/4.07"	795MM/31.30"	807MM/31.772"
Not Available	750MM/30"	2x300MM/2x11.811"	141MM/5.51"	870MM/34.25"	882MM/34.724"
Not Available	825MM/33"	3x300MM/3x11.811"	28.5MM/1.12"	945MM/37.20"	957MM/37.677"
20701036	900MM/36"	3x300MM/3x11.811"	66MM/2.60"	1020MM/40.16"	1032MM/40.630"
Not Available	1050MM/42"	3x300MM/3x11.811"	141MM/5.51"	1170MM/46.06"	1182MM/46.535"
Not Available	1200MM/48"	4x300MM/4x11.811"	66MM/2.60"	1320MM/51.97"	1332MM/52.441"

DIMENSIONS FOR SCALES

RBM-T D000619